JUL 0 6 2005 33

07-11-2005

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

ENT OF COMMERCE -

To the Director of the U.S. Details and T	SONLY
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below
mamo of conveying partyles/Execution bate(s).	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
DaimlerChrysler AG	Name: Juergen HAAF
	Street Address: Koenigsberger Str. 9
	City: Beindersheim,
Execution Date(s) 09 June 2005	Country: GERMANY Postal: 87259
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	AND
	AND
Security Agreement Change of Name	Dieter TRUMPFHELLER
Government Interest Assignment	Street Address: Die Alme 14
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	City: Balabalahaina
Other	City: Reichelsheim.
The state of the s	Country: Germany Postal: 64835
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes N
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): This	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Registration No.(s)
	0.704.004
	6,761,384
	ttached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Name:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Name: Gary R. Edwards	\
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title)
Name: Gary R. Edwards	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title)
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323 Authorized User Name 23911
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844 9. Signature: Signature	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323 Authorized User Name 23911 July 6, 2005 Date
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844 9. Signature: Gary R. Edwards, Registration N	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323 Authorized User Name 23911 July 6, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844 9. Signature: Gary R. Edwards, Registration Name of Person Signing	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323 Authorized User Name 23911 July 6, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844 9. Signature: Gary R. Edwards, Registration Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323 Authorized User Name 23911 July 6, 2005 Date Total number of pages including cover
Name: Gary R. Edwards Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group PO Box 14300 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20044-4300 Phone Number: 202-624-2500 Fax Number: 202-628-8844 9. Signature: Gary R. Edwards, Registration Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 05-1323 Authorized User Name 23911 July 6, 2005 Date 10. 31,824 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

PATENT

REEL: 016745 FRAME: 0074

ASSIGNMENT

This assignment is effective as of the 09th DAY OF June 2005.

Whereas DaimlerChrysler AG. having its principal place of business at Epplestraße 225, D-70567 Stuttgart, Germany is the owner of the following United States patent application/s:

Country

Numbers

US

6,761,384

Whereas, Jürgen Haaf, having its principal place of business at Königsberger Str. 9, 87259 Beindersheim and Dieter Trumpfheller, Die Alme 14, 64385 Reichelsheim, is desirous of acquiring the entire right/s, title/s and interest/s in and to the patent application/s identified above and patents resulting therefrom, including reissues, reexamined patents, divisions and continuations of the above-identified patent applications;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, DaimlerChrysler AG has sold, assigned and transferred, and nunc pro tunc as of June 09th, 2005 hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Jürgen Haaf, Königsberger Str. 9, 87259 Beindersheim and Dieter Trumpfheller, Die Alme 14, 64385 Reichelsheim the entire right/s, title/s and interest/s in and to the said patent application/s listed above and patents resulting therefrom, including reissues, reexamined patents, continuations and divisions of said patent applications, said patent applications to be held and enjoyed by Jürgen Haaf and Dieter Trumpfheller for its own use and for the use of its legal representatives, successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which the said patent applications listed above will be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would be held by DaimlerChrysler AG had this assignment not been made, together with all claims for past infringement of said patents listed above and with the right to sue for and to collect damages for such infringement.

SIGNED THIS 09 DAY OF June 2005.

Signature:_

Full name of signatory:

Dr. Karim Nili

Ronald Thielke

Designation: Authorized representative/s

PATENT REEL: 016745 FRAME: 0075